
 
 

 

No.e-Tender /DB/SD/2024-25/641 
dk;ZIkkyd vfHk;ark dk dk;Zky; 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
Hk.Mkj Ek.My 

STORE DIVISION 
v.Meku yksd fuekZ.k foHkkx] Įी ͪवजयापुरम 

A.P.W.D, SRI VIJAYA PURAM 

                                                                                          Sri Vijaya Puram dated the           18/10/2024 
 

 

 NOTICE INVITING e- TENDERS 
 
 The Executive Engineer, Stores Division, APWD, Sri Vijaya Puram on behalf of the 
President of India, invites online Percentage Rate e-tenders  from approved and eligible 
contractors of APWD or any other Govt. Department irrespective of their enlistment 
subject to condition that they have experience of having Successfully completed similar 
work of the relevant magnitude of work as per CPWD Works Manual and with other 
GOI organization in these Islands and do not have any adverse remarks for the 
following works.  

 
NIT No. :  08/EE/SD/DB/2024-25 

 
Name of work : Renovation of 2 Nos Cement Godown at Central Store 

Phoenix Bay Sri Vijaya Puram. 
Sub Work : Renovation of Cement Godown No. 4 
Estimated Cost : ` 23,46,087 /- 

 

Earnest Money : ` 46,922/- 
 

Period of Completion : 06 (Months) 
Bid Submission End Date : 04/11/2024 ( 10:00 Hrs). 
Bid Opening Date: : 04/11/2024 ( 11:00 Hrs). 

 

Tender ID: 2024_APWD_16087_1 
The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the Web Site 
www.eprocure.andaman.gov.in 

  
 
 

Executive Engineer, 
Store Division, 

APWD, Sri Vijaya Puram.  
 


